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Fuse receptacle with standard

tab connect, CuSn9 tin plate

Fuse holder body, PA 6.6

black

iMaXX ref. Description

H1290

H1281PL

H1282PL

H1283PL

H1284PL

H1292

H1291

fuse holder normOTO, 8 position

connector key, position 1-2 / A-B

connector key, position 3-4 / C-D

connector key, position 5-6 / E-F

connector key, position 7-8 / G-H

secondary lock

jumper

optional connector keys

3

3 Fuse holder cover, clear PC

H1299 O-ring for H1290, EPDM, 83mm x 1.1mm

H1205 clear cover for H1290

Female connector terminals reference table

Tyco ref. Tyco ref. Wire cross section

Loose Reeled mm²

160773-X

341000-X

737015-X

X = extention for metal alloy options

160759-X

154717-X

790319-X

0.5 - 1.5 mm²

2.5 - 4.0 mm²

4.0 - 6.0 mm²
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